RARERFARFB2026FF4HAF

—AZAGH2HE (M =B RIEAERIZE - D = 18T RHRIE) o188

[ EA S FIX R ZERES

M (120001

Ty M 1120002

Agricultural Science M 1120003

M 1120004

M (120001

M 1120002

BRI M 120093

- Animal Science M (120004
Agriculture

M 1120005

D 120001

M 1120001

YA R IR M 120002

Bioresource Development M 1120003

M 1120004

TURFER FERL
Agricultural Innovation for .
No applicable

Sustainability

page:1/5



RRBERFARFB2026FF4HAF
—fx AGH2HE (M =12 CRIEAERIZE - D = 1B T RHERIE) S188

e e HI 2 RREBES

%!I

110001
110004
110005
110006
110008
110010
110001
110002
110003
110004
110006
110007
110009
110010
110001
110001
110002
110003
110004
110005
110007
110001

REEEFEHEK
Agricultural Chemistry

BIEFEIN
ISR AEYIRIZ AR Fermentation Science and
Applied Bioscience Technology

EmTE2EREF
Nutritional Science and Food
Safety

OIXIX|IXIXIXIXNIOIXNXXIXIXIXIX|X[XIXIX|IX|IX|X

page:2/5



RERERFARFBR2026F4HAF

—fx A28 (M =B RIEAERIZE - D = 1B T RHERIE) S188

TS

FI

RRBES

EaPIAAFR

Life Sciences

A IVAEIR

Bioscience

110001

110002

110003

110004

110005

110006

110009

110010

110011

DFEMIEFEER
Chemistry for Life Sciences and
Agriculture

110001

110002

110003

110006

110007

DFHENFEIN

Molecular Microbiology

110001

110002

110003

110004

110005

110006

110007

110008

110009

OIXIXIXIXIXIXIXIXIXNIXNIXIX XXX =2 xXI1X1X1X1X1X

110001

page:3/5



RERERFARFBR2026F4HAF

—fx AGH2HE (M =12 RIEAERIZE - D = 1B T RHERIE) S188

A S FIY SR ZRBS
M 110001
HFEX M |110002
Forest Science
D (110001
M 110001
M 110002
BELFSR M |110003
M IS ISR S AR Agricultural Engineering
Agro-Environmental Science
M 110004
D (110001
M 110001
IERIFHIR
Landscape Architecture M |110002
D (110001
HhiskEll Ak R FEH IR M 110002

Rural Science

page:4/5



RRABEARFARFB2026FF4HAF

—fx AGH2HE (M =B RIEAERIZE - D = 1B T RHERIE) S188

ES S FIY SR ZRBS

M 110001
M 110002
M 110003
M 110004
M 110005
M 110006
EREERREFEFIN M 110007

International Agricultural
Development M [110008
M [110009
M 110010
EIR B R R TR M 1110011

International Food and
Agricultural Studies D 1110002
D (110003
D (110004
M (110001
EERBEFEI

Agricultural Economics
D (110001
EBRP) U Y AR EIY M 110001

International Agribusiness
Management D 1110001
EREERIFHIN

International Food and M (110001

Agricultural Science

page:5/5



