

東京農業大学大学院2026年4月入学

一般入試2期（M = 博士前期課程・D = 博士後期課程）合格者

研究科	専攻	課程	受験番号
農学研究科 Agriculture	農学専攻 Agricultural Science	M	120001
		M	120002
		M	120003
		M	120004
	動物科学専攻 Animal Science	M	120001
		M	120002
		M	120003
		M	120004
		M	120005
		D	120001
	生物資源開発学専攻 Bioresource Development	M	120001
		M	120002
		M	120003
		M	120004
	デザイン農学専攻 Agricultural Innovation for Sustainability	該当者なし No applicable	

東京農業大学大学院2026年4月入学

一般入試2期 (M = 博士前期課程・D = 博士後期課程) 合格者

研究科	専攻	課程	受験番号
応用生物科学研究科 Applied Bioscience	農芸化学専攻 Agricultural Chemistry	M	110001
		M	110004
		M	110005
		M	110006
		M	110008
		M	110010
	醸造学専攻 Fermentation Science and Technology	M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110004
		M	110006
		M	110007
		M	110009
		M	110010
	食品安全健康学専攻 Nutritional Science and Food Safety	D	110001
		M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110004
		M	110005
		M	110007
D	110001		

東京農業大学大学院2026年4月入学

一般入試2期 (M = 博士前期課程・D = 博士後期課程) 合格者

研究科	専攻	課程	受験番号
生命科学研究所 Life Sciences	バイオ科学専攻 Bioscience	M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110004
		M	110005
		M	110006
		M	110009
		M	110010
		M	110011
	分子生命化学専攻 Chemistry for Life Sciences and Agriculture	M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110006
		M	110007
	分子微生物学専攻 Molecular Microbiology	M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110004
		M	110005
		M	110006
		M	110007
		M	110008
		M	110009
		D	110001

東京農業大学大学院2026年4月入学

一般入試2期 (M = 博士前期課程・D = 博士後期課程) 合格者

研究科	専攻	課程	受験番号
地域環境科学研究科 Agro-Environmental Science	林学専攻 Forest Science	M	110001
		M	110002
		D	110001
	農業工学専攻 Agricultural Engineering	M	110001
		M	110002
		M	110003
		M	110004
		D	110001
	造園学専攻 Landscape Architecture	M	110001
		M	110002
		D	110001
	地域創成科学専攻 Rural Science	M	110002

東京農業大学大学院2026年4月入学

一般入試2期 (M = 博士前期課程・D = 博士後期課程) 合格者

研究科	専攻	課程	受験番号	
国際食料農業科学研究科 International Food and Agricultural Studies	国際農業開発学専攻 International Agricultural Development	M	110001	
		M	110002	
		M	110003	
		M	110004	
		M	110005	
		M	110006	
		M	110007	
		M	110008	
		M	110009	
		M	110010	
		M	110011	
		D	110002	
		D	110003	
		D	110004	
	農業経済学専攻 Agricultural Economics	M	110001	
		D	110001	
		国際アグリビジネス学専攻 International Agribusiness Management	M	110001
			D	110001
	国際食農科学専攻 International Food and Agricultural Science	M	110001	